## Big River Off-Road Park

## Hutsonville Illinois

Good for one day, one rider/racer, one practice group, one race.
Release and Waiver of Liability Agreement

Irelease Tyler Inboden Motorsports LLC, d/b/a Big River
Off-Road Park, Big River Rentals LLC and all club members, guests, owners and lessee, participants,
officials and employees of and from any and all liability, loss, claims and demands that may occur from
any loss, damage, or injury (including death) to my person or property in any way resulting from my
presence upon said property and whether arising while engaged in cause whatsoever. I understand the
risk and danger to myself and property while upon said premises. In reliance upon my own judgment and
ability, I voluntarily assume all risk for loss, damage or injury (including death) to myself and my property
from any cause whatsoever. I understand and agree to all conditions.
Agree and Initial the following rules
Enter the track in designated areas only
Wear a helmet at all times while riding
Obey the 5 mph speed limit on all grass areas, main and access roads & pit areas.
Understand and initial the following.
No Medical services are provided.
No "Flaggers" or oher hazard warning devices are provided.
No riding double at any time.
Vandalizing Big River Property or any other criminal act will result in prosecution
The undersigned agrees to and understands the conditions
Signature Date
AddressState
Phone #Email
Emergency contact Name & #
Notice if under 18 yrs of age. This waiver and release must bear the signature of parent or
legal guardian.
Signature